
FINAL

Nivel Base 2 - DMT - Femenina 

Rk Nombre/Club # ScoreP D TotalEFederación P

2481 1 0,7 29,700 59,10029,000CLM

2 0,7 29,40028,700 Q

482 1 1,2 29,200 58,80028,000CAN

2 1,3 29,60028,300 Q

3193 1 0,7 29,300 58,70028,600GAL

2 0,7 29,40028,700 Q

1004 1 0,7 29,100 58,50028,400GAL

2 0,7 29,40028,700 Q

2245 1 0,7 29,300 58,50028,600CLM

2 0,7 29,20028,500 Q

3206 1 0,0 29,300 58,20029,300GAL

2 0,0 28,90028,900 Q

1407 1 0,7 29,100 58,20028,400GAL

2 1,2 29,10027,900 Q

4278 1 0,7 28,800 58,10028,100CYL

2 0,7 29,30028,600 Q

4609 1 1,2 29,200 58,10028,000MAD

2 1,2 28,90027,700 R

19410 1 0,7 29,000 58,00028,300CYL

2 0,7 29,00028,300 R

24711 1 0,7 28,800 57,80028,100CLM

2 0,7 29,00028,300

32212 1 0,0 29,200 57,50029,200GAL

2 0,7 28,30027,600

16513 1 1,2 28,900 57,20027,700GAL

2 1,3 28,30027,000

19314 1 1,2 28,200 57,10027,900CYL

2 1,3 28,90027,600

0,9

9915 1 0,7 28,700 56,80028,900GAL

2 0,7 28,10028,300

0,9

0,9

9816 1 0,7 27,900 56,80028,100GAL

2 0,7 28,90028,200

0,9
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FINAL

Nivel Base 2 - DMT - Femenina 

Rk Nombre/Club # ScoreP D TotalEFederación P

28217 1 0,7 28,300 56,80027,600CLM

2 0,7 28,50027,800

32118 1 0,5 27,900 56,70027,700GAL

2 0,7 28,80028,100

0,3

16219 1 0,5 27,600 56,60028,000GAL

2 0,7 29,00028,300

0,9

31020 1 0,7 27,900 56,50027,200GAL

2 0,7 28,60027,900

15921 1 0,7 28,400 56,30027,700GAL

2 0,7 27,90027,200

22522 1 0,7 28,000 56,20028,200CLM

2 1,2 28,20027,900

0,9

0,9

26123 1 0,7 28,000 56,20027,300CLM

2 0,7 28,20027,500

40824 1 0,5 27,900 56,10027,400CYL

2 0,0 28,20028,200

31125 1 0,7 28,500 56,00027,800GAL

2 0,7 27,50027,700 0,9

8626 1 0,6 28,100 55,90027,500PVA

2 0,5 27,80027,300

40527 1 0,5 28,000 55,90027,500CYL

2 0,7 27,90027,200

40628 1 0,5 28,000 55,80027,500CYL

2 0,0 27,80027,800

24929 1 0,7 28,100 55,70027,400CLM

2 0,7 27,60026,900

49430 1 0,7 27,100 55,40027,300ARA

2 0,9 28,30027,400

0,9

49231 1 0,7 27,400 55,20027,600ARA

2 0,9 27,80027,200

0,9

0,3

35232 1 0,5 27,800 55,10027,300CYL

2 0,6 27,30027,000 0,3
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FINAL

Nivel Base 2 - DMT - Femenina 

Rk Nombre/Club # ScoreP D TotalEFederación P

40733 1 0,7 26,600 55,00026,800CYL

2 0,5 28,40027,900

0,9

46734 1 0,7 27,900 55,00027,200MAD

2 0,7 27,10027,300 0,9

46335 1 0,7 28,000 54,90027,300MAD

2 0,7 26,90027,100 0,9

15836 1 0,7 28,500 54,10027,800GAL

2 0,7 25,60024,900

46437 1 0,7 28,400 53,40027,700MAD

2 0,5 25,00024,500

16338 1 1,2 27,900 53,20027,600GAL

2 0,7 25,30024,900

0,9

0,3

31239 1 0,0 25,500 52,00026,400GAL

2 0,6 26,50026,800

0,9

0,9

49340 1 0,5 25,100 50,00024,600ARA

2 0,7 24,90024,500 0,3

10141 1 0,7 29,300 49,70028,600GAL

2 0,0 20,40020,400

24442 1 0,7 28,100 48,50028,300CLM

2 0,0 20,40020,400

0,9

35943 1 0,5 28,000 28,00027,500CYL

2 0,0000,000

26444 1 1,1 27,400 27,40027,200CLM

2 0,0 0,0000,000

0,9

16445 1 1,2 26,200 26,20026,200GAL

2 0,0000,000

1,2
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